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Women's Gymnastics Meet Results
Texas Woman's, Centenary

Host: Lindenwood
Date: February 13, 2015
Location: Family Arena
Venue: Home Meet
Contents: Event Results Team Results
  Vault Team Standing
  Uneven Parallel Bars Lindenwood
  Balance Beam Centenary
  Floor Exercise Texas Woman's

 

Team Standing  (Top)
Place  Team Score 
1  Lindenwood 194.625 
2  Texas Woman's 190.500 
3  Centenary 188.125 

 

Lindenwood  (Top)
Head Coach:  Jen Kesler

 Gymnast Vault  Bars  Beam  Floor  AllArr 
 Lauren Cartmell     9.750 9.000  
 Trystien Charles   9.725 9.425    
 Daniela Fumagalli 9.500        
 Shaylyn Garay   8.800      
 Courtney Heise 8.650 9.825      
 Aubree Horn 9.750 9.700      
 Valeri Ingui 9.575 9.775 9.825 9.775 38.950
 Kayla McMullan       9.650  
 Hannah Rector     9.550 9.700  
 Kierstin Sokolowski 9.875 9.775 9.700 9.825 39.175
 Rachel Zabawa 9.775   9.750 9.825  
 Team Totals 48.475  48.800  48.575  48.775  194.625

 

Centenary  (Top)
Head Coach:  Jackie Fain

 Gymnast Vault  Bars  Beam  Floor  AllArr 
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 Jordan Anderson       7.350  
 Megan Desjardins   8.750 9.650 9.325  
 Casie Hood   9.150      
 Natalie Humbert     9.525    
 Sylvia Keiter 9.150 9.500 8.700 8.900 36.250
 Taylor LeMoal 9.275        
 Saxon Reaux     9.125 9.600  
 Allison Scates 9.425 9.450   9.600  
 Noel Stubbs 9.725 9.375 9.000    
 Ashley White 9.775 9.450 9.600 9.525 38.350
 Team Totals 47.350  46.925  46.900  46.950  188.125

 

Texas Woman's  (Top)
Head Coach:  Lisa Bowerman

 Gymnast Vault  Bars  Beam  Floor  AllArr 
 Courtney Cochefski   8.900      
 Kayla Jones 9.125   9.600 9.725  
 Schyler Jones 9.575 9.500 9.700 9.600 38.375
 Spencer Jones   9.700 9.725 9.725  
 Madison Kremer       9.300  
 Brandi Lazarus     9.600    
 Mallory Moredock 9.575        
 Madison Nettles 9.625 8.700   8.700  
 Stephanie Repp 9.600 9.625 9.775 8.950 37.950
 Katie Simpson 9.650 9.050      
 Taylor Vincent     9.225    
 Team Totals 48.025  46.775  48.400  47.300  190.500

 

Vault Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Kierstin Sokolowski  Lindenwood 9.875 
2  Rachel Zabawa  Lindenwood 9.775 
2  Ashley White  Centenary 9.775 
4  Aubree Horn  Lindenwood 9.750 
5  Noel Stubbs  Centenary 9.725 
6  Katie Simpson  Texas Woman's 9.650 
7  Madison Nettles  Texas Woman's 9.625 
8  Stephanie Repp  Texas Woman's 9.600 
9  Valeri Ingui  Lindenwood 9.575 
9  Schyler Jones  Texas Woman's 9.575 
9  Mallory Moredock  Texas Woman's 9.575 
12  Daniela Fumagalli  Lindenwood 9.500 
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13  Allison Scates  Centenary 9.425 
14  Taylor LeMoal  Centenary 9.275 
15  Sylvia Keiter  Centenary 9.150 
16  Kayla Jones  Texas Woman's 9.125 
17  Courtney Heise  Lindenwood 8.650 

 

Uneven Parallel Bars Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Courtney Heise  Lindenwood 9.825 
2  Kierstin Sokolowski  Lindenwood 9.775 
2  Valeri Ingui  Lindenwood 9.775 
4  Trystien Charles  Lindenwood 9.725 
5  Aubree Horn  Lindenwood 9.700 
5  Spencer Jones  Texas Woman's 9.700 
7  Stephanie Repp  Texas Woman's 9.625 
8  Schyler Jones  Texas Woman's 9.500 
8  Sylvia Keiter  Centenary 9.500 
10  Ashley White  Centenary 9.450 
10  Allison Scates  Centenary 9.450 
12  Noel Stubbs  Centenary 9.375 
13  Casie Hood  Centenary 9.150 
14  Katie Simpson  Texas Woman's 9.050 
15  Courtney Cochefski  Texas Woman's 8.900 
16  Shaylyn Garay  Lindenwood 8.800 
17  Megan Desjardins  Centenary 8.750 
18  Madison Nettles  Texas Woman's 8.700 

 

Balance Beam Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Valeri Ingui  Lindenwood 9.825 
2  Stephanie Repp  Texas Woman's 9.775 
3  Rachel Zabawa  Lindenwood 9.750 
3  Lauren Cartmell  Lindenwood 9.750 
5  Spencer Jones  Texas Woman's 9.725 
6  Kierstin Sokolowski  Lindenwood 9.700 
6  Schyler Jones  Texas Woman's 9.700 
8  Megan Desjardins  Centenary 9.650 
9  Kayla Jones  Texas Woman's 9.600 
9  Brandi Lazarus  Texas Woman's 9.600 
9  Ashley White  Centenary 9.600 
12  Hannah Rector  Lindenwood 9.550 
13  Natalie Humbert  Centenary 9.525 
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14  Trystien Charles  Lindenwood 9.425 
15  Taylor Vincent  Texas Woman's 9.225 
16  Saxon Reaux  Centenary 9.125 
17  Noel Stubbs  Centenary 9.000 
18  Sylvia Keiter  Centenary 8.700 

 

Floor Exercise Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Kierstin Sokolowski  Lindenwood 9.825 
1  Rachel Zabawa  Lindenwood 9.825 
3  Valeri Ingui  Lindenwood 9.775 
4  Kayla Jones  Texas Woman's 9.725 
4  Spencer Jones  Texas Woman's 9.725 
6  Hannah Rector  Lindenwood 9.700 
7  Kayla McMullan  Lindenwood 9.650 
8  Schyler Jones  Texas Woman's 9.600 
8  Allison Scates  Centenary 9.600 
8  Saxon Reaux  Centenary 9.600 
11  Ashley White  Centenary 9.525 
12  Megan Desjardins  Centenary 9.325 
13  Madison Kremer  Texas Woman's 9.300 
14  Lauren Cartmell  Lindenwood 9.000 
15  Stephanie Repp  Texas Woman's 8.950 
16  Sylvia Keiter  Centenary 8.900 
17  Madison Nettles  Texas Woman's 8.700 
18  Jordan Anderson  Centenary 7.350 

 

All Around Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Kierstin Sokolowski  Lindenwood 39.175 
2  Valeri Ingui  Lindenwood 38.950 
3  Schyler Jones  Texas Woman's 38.375 
4  Ashley White  Centenary 38.350 
5  Stephanie Repp  Texas Woman's 37.950 
6  Sylvia Keiter  Centenary 36.250 

 

 PLEASE NOTE: The meet is final and scores are official. For questions
regarding the meet results, please contact the host institution.

 
Last updated 2/13/2015 at 8:10:47PM

Posted 2/13/2015 at 8:35:11PM Central Standard Time
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